11 Ocak 2022 Sali

7. Kosu Saat:21:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.SUKUT BEY

Forma

2.OZGURKAFKAS
3BIROMUR

4 ESERALP
5BUZKRALI
6.CAHIT AGA
7.MLYONER
8.SUSLU HANIM
9.BASGAZA
10.EKSIOGLU
11.GILGIN GOCUK
12 ATANERHAN
13.BABAILHAVI
14 KAYALASKA
15.PATTANI

16.TERBIYELI

Yas
S5yaa

S5yaa
7yka
8yda
Syaa
7yka
8yag
6yak
7yaa
S5yka
S5yka
Byaa
11yka
6yka
6yka

Syak

Yaris Programi
Handikap 14/DHOW /H2
1.)52.500 b 2.)21.000 &
1.)9.056 t 2)3623 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey Sahip
SOVALYE- ALARAHAN 61 ZKARABULUT ERK. GURCAGAN
KAFKAS SAH - OZGURNAZ 59  MAKIN ABD. KAYA
MURATAGA - YILISK 59  BURAKAKGCAY  FUR.(OzPAY
TIGRES LIGHT (US) - ZAFIRE16 60 KTOKACOGLU  BIL. ACI
SAMLBEY - BUZDENZI 58  MAHMUTTURAN MEH.CELIK
BILGN- YARENM 57 U.BARLIK ENI. BADISOGLU
KARAKBVAL - YENBAHAR 57 H.KAPLAN MK. ALTIN
SONALP- ISIN 54 T.KERESTECI S. B TANIYIT
KAIZBERT (RU) - NBEL 52 O.AKEL ENI. BADISOGLU
ARASLI - CEZA 53  FARSLAN YAK. KAYA
ZENGINOGLU - HRCNDAG 535 MMBILGIN MEH. ALTIN
OZGUNHAN - EFRIZ 515 GOKBEKTAS BER. KURTULUS
GOBAKBEY - GRYAN 535 D.KAYA M ASI. COMLEKCIOGLU
TUNABEYI - LASZKA (AUT) 50,5 C.CANPOLAT AHM KAYA
KAZBERT (RU) - GOLPNARL 50 U.DEMRBAS ADN. BALKAYA
SONALP- MESRURE49 50  SEV.GOKGE NAL. YURDAKAN

GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ

310500 ¢

3)1811%
Antrenér
O.SEZIK

O.GUNELI
O.GUNELI
SCIFTCI
S.ONDER
G.TASDELEN
MALTIN

N.KAYA
G.TASDELEN
HUS KARABULUT
ZBDURGUN
GURCAN TURAN
SEB.TOPAL
SEB.TOPAL
SEB.TOPAL

T.GEKICI
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Son6Y.
37998-8

687832

99336-7

989643

22662-5

060801

308815

776808

097074

56003-6

54473-5

96880-6

09754-2

009669

000000

98908

Kocaeli Hipdromu (3. Yanis Giinii)

2000 Kum

4)5250 ¢

4906 ¢
KGS s20 EniyiD.

4 9 22525
16 12 22838
6 13 22358
17 11 22295
6 16 2.29.07
11 20 22478
19 19 22494
39 6 22478
11 13 22849
4 11 22741
7 16 2.28.62
6 10 23335
6 12 22473
72 6 22295
15 3

11 156 246.79

Gy AGF

1745  322(10)
655  10.91(3)
675  6.86(7)
510  1371(2)
825  9.02(5)
785  854(4)
820  867(6)
3135 2(11)
785  161(4)
1695 3.83(9)
1400 3.89(8)
427(15)
340  21.23(1)
3285 1.36(12)
7920  047(13)

123,70 0.4(14)
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